ABETONE

FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA

SPECIAL SLALOM
OFFICIAL RESULTS

ﬁC.Cronometrigi
I ass. Pistoia
waww.cronopLit
JURY TECHNICAL DATA
TD FIS J. CARBONELL SPA COURSE NAME STADIO DA SLALOM
REFEREE A. KINDSMULLER GER START 1481 m
FINISH 1335 m
CHIEF OF RACE L. ZUCCHELLI ITA VERTICAL DROP 146 m
FIS HOMOLOG. N° 9861/12/10
1st RUN 2nd RUN
COURSE SETTER R. SARACCO ITA C. PRATI ITA
FORERUNNERS - A - P. AUGSPURGER USA - A - P. AUGSPURGER USA
- B - - B -
NUMBER OF FEATURES 58 56 58 57
START TIME 8.45 12.00
WEATHER:CLOUDY SNOW: CHEMICAL TEMPERATURE S: 4T F: 4C
F= 620
PL PLAS CODE COMPETITOR 1stRUN 2ndRUN FINAL POINTS TAB
NUM NUMBER SURNAME + NAME NAT TIME TIME TIME RACE POINTS
CHILDREN Il FEM
1 11 RISPLER Lucia 1998 GER 55.30 52.94 1'48.24
2 49 FROHLICH Elena 1998 GER 55.83 52.50 1'48.33
3 20 SARACCO Carlotta 1999 ITA 55.35 53.12 1'48.47
4 9 REID Elizabeth 1998 NZL 55.39 53.38 1'48.77
5 21 ZBASNIK Lana 1999 CRO 57.38 52.02 1'49.40
6 44 PRONNET Jiulia 1998 GER 56.69 52.77 1'49.46
7 16 GRILL Sophie 1999 AUT 56.32 53.60 1'49.92
8 57 MAYR Valentina 1998 AUT 58.12 51.86 1'49.98
9 58 VIVIANI  Serena 1999 ITA 55.90 54.31 1'650.21
10 36 PIZZATO Sofia 1998 ITA 57.12 53.18 1'50.30
11 22 BUBAKOVA Nikola 1999 CZE 56.95 53.53 1'50.48
12 4 MUZAFERIJA Elvedina 1999 BIH 56.73 54.00 1'50.73
13 64 LORENZI Lucrezia ** 1998 ITA 58.32 52.48 1'50.80
14 8 TAN Claire 1998 NED 57.21 53.63 1'50.84
15 31 ABDULKAIUMOVA Rinata 1999 RUS 57.35 53.73 1'51.08
16 61 TOIVIAINEN Julia 1998 FIN 58.72 53.05 1'561.77
17 5 KRAJEWSKA Daria 1998 POL 58.08 54.06 1'52.14
18 51 HABJAN Lejla 1998 SLO 58.06 54.14 1'62.20
19 39 OTONICAR Ziva 1999 SLO 58.36 53.94 1'52.30
20 38 HAKALA Kia-Emilia 1998 FIN 58.01 54.98 1'562.99
21 52 KRIZOVA Iva 1999 CZE 58.80 54.22 1'563.02
22 23 STARAST Mea Melisa 1999 FIN 58.65 54.42 1'63.07
23 50 HUOT Laurenc 1999 CAN 58.55 54.57 1'63.12
24 40 AUER Stefanie 1998 AUT 59.97 53.24 1'63.21
25 7 KANAN Rachel 1999 CAN 59.20 54.20 1'63.40
26 1 MORA Noemi 1998 AND 59.07 54.63 1'63.70
27 37 ROUSSIN Heidi 1998 CAN 59.93 54.23 1'64.16
28 29 HAAS Roxy Van Der 1999 NED 59.96 54.45 1'564.41
29 19 HVASTIJA Masa 1998 SLO 59.30 55.27 1'64.57
30 45 KASPAROVA lllara 1998 CZE 59.97 54.68 1'564.65
31 62 CALATI Veronika ** 1999 ITA 1'00.30 55.81 1'56.11
32 14 JANCOVA Terezia 1999 SVK 1'00.14 56.97 1'57.11
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PL PLAS CODE
NUM NUMBER
33 25
34 24
35 43
36 32
37 10
38 3
39 27
40 6
41 46
42 60
43 55
44 35
45 28
46 54
47 2
48 53
49 33
50 30
51 18
52 41
53 17
54 47
13
12
56
59
26
42
48
63
15
34
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COMPETITOR
SURNAME + NAME

KEHAYOVA Mihaela
KEMPENAERS Elle
VARJACIC Helena
MASUDA Sae
YOSHIDA Konomi
GLAZUNOVA Anna
DOCEKALOVA Viktoria
KOVACEVIC Milica
TYLEK Paula
SASAGAWA Yukie
SHERINA Natalia
STOIMENOQV Lorita
MANTSIOU Anastasia
KESELA Lenka
EIGLER Patricia
TZIOUFA Katarina
SISIC Sara

KIS Timea

BOIER lulia
ACIKGOZ Selin
EVAGGLOPOULOU Maria
GEZER Ceren

DID NOT START 1st RUN

DID NOT FINISH 1st RUN
PHOTIADES Karolina

DISQUALIFIED 1st RUN
AKDEMIR Maya

DID NOT START 2nd RUN

RADOVANOVIC Jelisaveta
ARNOUK Judy

DID NOT FINISH 2nd RUN

DE WAEL Chiara
BABIC Jana
BOROWIK Adrianna
DE LUCA Carlotta
DISQUALIFIED 2nd RUN

SAMAHA Nadia Lara
ISKANDAR Carlie

*k

1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1999
1999
1999
1998
1998
1999
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1999
1999
1998
1998
1998
1998

1998

1998

1999
1998

1998
1999
1998
1998

1998
1999

NAT

BUL
BEL
CRO
JPN
JPN
RUS
SVK
SRB
POL
JPN
RUS
BUL
GRE
SVK
HUN
GRE
BIH
RUM
RUM
TUR
GRE
TUR

CYP

TUR

SRB
LIB

BEL
SRB
POL
ITA

LIB
LIB

1stRUN
TIME

1'00.93
1'00.74
1'01.23
1'01.16
1'01.60
1'02.26
1'02.24
1'01.68
1'02.81
1'02.99
1'03.26
1'04.02
1'05.54
1'06.70
1'05.31
1'07.59
1'07.40
1'09.16
1'08.68
1'12.44
1'09.54
1'14.09

GATE N. 53

GATE N. 23
GATE N. 53

2ndRUN
TIME

56.61
57.22
57.80
58.08
59.15
58.58
59.70
1'00.45
59.99
1'00.27
1'00.13
59.49
1'02.84
1'02.75
1'05.20
1'04.71
1'06.19
1'04.70
1'06.05
1'06.59
1'11.11
1'07.99

The Technical

J.

FINAL

TIME

1'57.54
1'57.96
1'59.03
1'59.24
2'00.75
2'00.84
2'01.94
2'02.13
2'02.80
2'03.26
2'03.39
2'03.51
2'08.38
2'09.45
2'10.51
2'12.30
2'13.59
2'13.86
2'14.73
2'19.03
2'20.65
2'22.08

Delegate

F= 620
POINTS
RACE

TAB
POINTS
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2 FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA SPECIAL SLALOM
Lot OFFICIAL RESULTS
I ass. Pistoia
www.cronoplit
JURY TECHNICAL DATA
TD FIS J. CARBONELL SPA COURSE NAME STADIO DA SLALOM
REFEREE A. KINDSMULLER GER START 1481 m
FINISH 1335 m
CHIEF OF RACE L. ZUCCHELLI ITA VERTICAL DROP 146 m
FIS HOMOLOG. N° 9861/12/10
1st RUN 2nd RUN
COURSE SETTER R. SARACCO ITA C. PRATI ITA
FORERUNNERS - A - P. AUGSPURGER USA - A - P. AUGSPURGER USA
- B - - B -
NUMBER OF FEATURES 58 56 58 57
START TIME 8.45 12.00
WEATHER:CLOUDY SNOW: CHEMICAL TEMPERATURE S: 4T F: 4C
F= 620
PL PLAS CODE COMPETITOR 1stRUN 2ndRUN FINAL POINTS TAB
NUM NUMBER SURNAME + NAME NAT TIME TIME TIME RACE  POINTS
CHILDREN II MAS
1 67 BEBENEK Szymon 1998 POL 53.14 51.62 1'44.76
2 73 VUKELIC William 1998 CRO 54.03 51.39 1'45.42
3 74 GENTILLI Francesco 1998 ITA 53.86 51.88 1'45.74
4 75 DORN Carlo 1998 GER 54.50 51.29 1'45.79
5 126 CANZIO Pietro 1998 ITA 55.57 50.49 1'46.06
6 71 ZABYSTRAN Jan 1998 CZE 54.44 52.38 1'46.82
7 140 CANINS Matteo ** 1998 ITA 55.07 51.86 1'46.93
8 98 OUVIN Jan 1999 CZE 55.85 52.33 1'48.18
9 80 WAKATSUKI Hayata 1999 JPN 55.68 53.28 1'48.96
10 88 SCHUTTER Julian 1998 AUT 56.66 52.36 1'49.02
11 125 CUFAR Anze 1998 SLO 57.41 51.70 1'49.11
12 70 VARJASSI Tomas 1998 SVK 56.56 52.56 1'49.12
13 132 DUREV Radoslav 1998 BUL 56.41 52.98 1'49.39
14 106 KUHNLE Yannick 1998 GER 56.72 52.77 1'49.49
15 105 TAYE Maurice 1998 AUT 56.53 53.03 1'49.56
16 85 SCHAAF Djordy 1998 NED 54.95 54.78 1'49.73
17 72 PARTANEN Jose 1998 FIN 57.39 52.71 1'50.10
18 131 KLINDIC Jan 1998 CRO 57.36 52.95 1'50.31
19 113 NARALOCNIK Nejc 1999 SLO 56.32 54.07 1'50.39
20 139 ZAMPOLINI Andrea ** 1998 ITA 57.64 52.86 1'50.50
21 137 LOON Patrick Van 1998 NED 57.06 53.64 1'50.70
22 114 COOK Carson 1998 CAN 56.65 54.13 1'50.78
23 104 KOLEGA Samuel 1999 CRO 57.48 53.33 1'50.81
24 138 MOLTENI Nicolo ** 1998 ITA 57.69 53.14 1'50.83
25 128 BOLSHAKOV Andrey 1998 RUS 56.64 54.52 1'51.16
26 108 DUREV Teodor 1998 BUL 57.19 54.02 1'51.21
27 93 PHILIPS Jordan 1998 CAN 57.80 53.81 1'51.61
28 109 JARVIKARE Niklas 1999 FIN 57.97 54.27 1'52.24
29 133 MULLER Marek 1998 CZE 58.59 54.14 1'52.73
30 117 ALEKHIN Nikita 1998 RUS 57.52 55.88 1'53.40
31 123 MAKINEN Arttu 1998 FIN 58.59 56.25 1'54.84
32 65 OKOLSKI Georgi 1998 BUL 58.05 57.06 1'55.11
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ABETONE

PL

33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

PLAS
NUM

107
83
96
91
76
90

110

136
79
82
94
97
66
86

103

134

115
81
92
68

127

124

95
102
111
116
119
129

84
121

69
77
78
87
89
99
100
101
118
120
122
130
135

112

CODE
NUMBER

04-04-2014 / ABETONE (ITA)

DID NOT START 1st

DID NOT FINISH 1st

DISQUALIFIED 1st

DISQUALIFIED

COMPETITOR
SURNAME + NAME

NAKAZAWA Shuntaro
NAGY Bence
SAUREZ Pol
RODRIGUEZ Joaquim
VANDERBEKEN Mathieu
BLAGOJEVIC Rastko
KUWALL Duncan
BOSNJAK Juraj
LIMON Enes
CHERTSIN Uladzislau
NEIL Ned

ROSSUM Max Van
MARIOTTI Alessandro
JAPARIDZE Besarioni
STELIAN Rares
SZABADOS Bodo
TSAGARELI Nikoloz
EPIPHANIOU Andreas
ASSOUAD Albert

PAPAPANAGIOTOU Panagiotis

IPLIKTSOGLOU Nikolaos
ASMAR Raul Anis

RICHARDS Sam
FAYAD Thomas
DORDEVIC Mihajlo
KELMENDI Jentonis
BAS Bora

REBERT Ethan

KONKOQOV Aleksey
FROST Roman

DID NOT START 2nd RUN

DID NOT FINISH 2nd RUN

BOCANICIU Mihnea
KAPUQI Euron
MAROVT Tijan

PENNING-LAMBERT Joshua

BIRAN Itamar
BALOGH Martin
APOLA Wiktor
TEDDE Michael
MANTSIOS Vasileios
STARNINO Kale
KURTANIDZE Giorgi
ZUURBIER Raelal
MADRO Oskar

KATRENK Kenrich

RUN

RUN

RUN

2nd RUN

0

6

2

0

13

1

1998
1998
1999
1999
1998
1999
1998
1999
1998
1998
1999
1998
1998
1998
1999
1999
1999
1999
1998
1998
1998
1999

1998
1999
1999
1998
1998
1998

1998
1999

1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1999
1999
1998

1998

NAT

JPN
HUN
AND
AND
BEL
SRB
GBR
CRO
TUR
BLR
AUS
NED
RSM
GEO
RUM
HUN
GEO
CYP
LIB
GRE
GRE
LIB

NZL
LIB

SRB
KOS
TUR
GBR

RUS
GER

RUM
KOS
SLO
GBR
ISR
HUN
POL
ITA
GRE
CAN
GEO
NED
SVK

SVK

1stRUN
TIME

59.06

59.15
1'00.15

59.29

59.82
1'00.66
1'00.73
1'00.80
1'00.39
1'00.11
1'01.37
1'11.93
1'03.08
1'03.66
1'04.38
1'04.87
1'05.07
1'06.87
1'05.74
1'00.91
1'12.23
1'13.89

GATE N. 1
GATE N. 8

GATE N. 21

2ndRUN
TIME

56.40
56.36
57.19
58.33
57.99
57.28
57.36
58.27
58.91
59.34
59.84
52.80
1'02.10
1'02.60
1'02.72
1'03.38
1'04.32
1'03.60
1'05.58
1'18.49
1'07.30
1'10.01

FINAL
TIME

1'55.46
1'55.51
1'57.34
1'57.62
1'57.81
1'57.94
1'58.09
1'59.07
1'59.30
1'59.45
2'01.21
2'04.73
2'05.18
2'06.26
2'07.10
2'08.25
2'09.39
2'10.47
2'11.32
2'19.40
2'19.53
2'23.90

F= 620
POINTS
RACE

TAB
POINTS
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F1/5

PL PLAS CODE COMPETITOR
NUM NUMBER SURNAME + NAME

04-04-2014 / ABETONE (ITA)

1stRUN
NAT TIME

The Technical

F= 620
FINAL POINTS TAB
TIME RACE POINTS

Delegate
CARBONELL (SPA) #1030
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